CH \$40.00 26715

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM349768

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
EYE LEVEL SYSTEMS, LLC		11/26/2013	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	EYE LEVEL SOLUTIONS, LLC	
Street Address:	2232 5TH AVE., S.	
City:	ST. PETERSBURG	
State/Country:	FLORIDA	
Postal Code:	33712	
Entity Type:	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2671586	EYE LEVEL SOLUTIONS

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 4052707211

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: sasha.beling@mcafeetaft.com

Correspondent Name: Sasha L. Beling Address Line 1: 211 N. Robinson

Address Line 2: 10th Floor, Two Leadership Square **Address Line 4:** Oklahoma City, OKLAHOMA 73102

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	10192.00001
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Sasha L. Beling
SIGNATURE:	/Sasha L. Beling/
DATE SIGNED:	07/30/2015

Total Attachments: 2

source=EYE Level Solutions, LLC#page1.tif source=EYE Level Solutions, LLC#page2.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 005588 FRAME: 0328

900332770

Delaware

PAGE

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "EYE LEVEL SYSTEMS, LLC", CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "EYE LEVEL SYSTEMS, LLC" TO "EYE LEVEL SOLUTIONS, LLC", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE SEVENTEENTH DAY OF DECEMBER, A.D. 2013, AT 3:54 O'CLOCK P.M.

4783061 8100

131438221

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

Jeffrey W. Bullock, Secretary of State

AUTHENT CATION: 0991874

DATE: 12-17-13

TRADEMARK
REEL: 005588 FRAME: 0329

State of Delaware Secretary of State Division of Corporations Delivered 03:54 PM 12/17/2013 FILED 03:54 PM 12/17/2013 SRV 131438221 - 4783061 FILE

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF FORMATION FOR EYE LEVEL SYSTEMS, LLC

EYE LEVEL SYSTEMS, LLC, a Delaware limited liability company (Delaware File No. 4783061) (the "Company"), for the purpose of amending its Certificate of Formation pursuant to Section 18-202 of the Delaware Limited Liability Company Act, hereby certifies that:

- 1. The name of the Company is EYE LEVEL SYSTEMS, LLC.
- 2. The Company's Certificate of Formation is amended by deleting Article First in its entirety and replacing it with the following:
 - "1. The name of the limited liability company is EYE LEVEL SOLUTIONS, LLC."
- 3. This Certificate of Amendment shall become effective upon filing with the Delaware Secretary of State.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned authorized person has executed this Certificate of Amendment on the 26th day of November, 2013.

/Payll DeBonis

eve level systems, fle - de certificate of amendment (changing name to eye level solutions) DOC

TRADEMARK REEL: 005588 FRAME: 0330

RECORDED: 07/30/2015